Exploration Drilling (Raw Material- 

Spring Steel of Grade EN-47, Hardness 

of Core Lifter: RC 48-50) for drilling 

purposes to CMPDI Exploration 

Camps at Talcher & Kosala of Angul 

district and Gopalpur of Sundergarh 

district, Odisha 

4,37,963.00 8,800.00 

365 (Three 

Hundred and 

Sixty Five) 

Rate Contract for Supply of NQ Core 

Lifter Case with Stop Ring 

(Confirming to LONGYEAR ‘Q’ 

Series Specification), suitable for 

operation in Drilling Rig used in 

Exploration Drilling (Raw Material- 

Alloy Steel of Grade EN-19, Hardness 

of Core Lifter Case: RC 42-44) for 

drilling purposes to CMPDI 

Exploration Camps at Talcher & 

Kosala of Angul district and Gopalpur 

of Sundergarh district, Odisha 

2,49,037.00 5,000.00 

365 (Three 

Hundred and 

Sixty Five) 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 16.05.2017 16.30 Hours 

b. Document download start date 16.05.2017 17.00 Hours 

c. Document download end date 31.05.2017 17.00 Hours 

d. Bid Submission start date 16.05.2017 17.00 Hours